
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

NAME CELL EMAIL 
 

NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Mark Gibson 708-212-0708 mgibson@theagencysales.com  

 
Kris Hager 630-616-8900 khager@theagencysales.com 

Dave Anderson 847-322-3038 danderson@theagencysales.com  

 
Sarah Biancalana 630-616-8900 sbiancalana@theagencysales.com  

Andrew Gibson 630-207-1316 agibson@theagencysales.com  

 
Corine Collins 630-616-8900 ccollins@theagencysales.com 

Keith Schmidt 630-297-9756 kschmidt@theagencysales.com  

 
Lauren Selker 630-616-8900 lselker@theagencysales.com  

Jacob Lorenz 708-212-8110 jlorenz@theagencysales.com  David Rodriguez 630-616-8900 drodriguez@theagencysales.com 

Kurt Young 847-274-0895 kyoung@theagencysales.com  Enzio Manzella 630-616-8900 emanzella@theagencysales.com 

Gary Zaffino 630-200-1872 gzaffino@theagencysales.com  Collin Dolan 630-616-8900 cdolan@thdeagencysales.com  

Mike Averill 847-445-4685 maverill@theagencysales.com  

 
Warehouse 630-616-8900 warehouse@theagencysales.com 

Doug Mleczko 630-251-0790 dmleczko@theagencysales.com      

• bline@theagencysales.com 

• crousehinds@theagencysales.com 

• bussmann@theagencysales.com 

• cutlerhammer@theagencysales.com 

• wiringdevices@theagencysales.com 

• powerquality@theagencysales.com 

 

• signify@theagencysales.com 

 

• southwire@theagencysales.com 

 

• Lakeshore@theagencysales.com 

 

• worlddryer@theagencysales.com 
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